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VBET League
2021/22 11th round, Match #83

Friday, 16.10.2021, 19:30, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 15°C. Spectators: 3224

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

2 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

12 Cojocaru Valentin-Alexandru
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
15 Loginov Sergii (C)
39 Svatok Oleksandr
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
30 Đurasek Neven
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
6 Batahov Arsenii
24 Luchkevich Valerii
25 Čuze Mario
5 Nelson
20 Di Franko
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
99 Bill

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

72 Fesiun Kiril
2 Rom Matija
22 Paulavets Aleksandr
21 Novak Yevhenii
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
20 Churko Viacheslav
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
90 Bohdanov Andrii (C)
69 Ilin Oleh
18 Kostyshyn Denys
19 Renan

Substitutes
33 Makhankov Volodymyr
13 Havrysh Vitalii
6 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro
14 Milko Vadym
11 Nuriev Anatolii
9 Diego
8 Veleten Vladyslav
7 Lysenko Volodymyr
49 Sitchinava Nika

Coach
Kuzniatsou Siarhei

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn

VAR Referee:
Boiko Serhii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Delegate:
Marmach Yurii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 11th round, Match #83
Friday, 16.10.2021, 19:30, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 15°C. Spectators: 3224

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 2 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
30 Đurasek Neven 12'

97 Ihnatenko Danylo 23'

36' 90 Bohdanov Andrii

7 Dovbyk Artem 38'

46' 19 Renan
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

4 Dubinchak Vladyslav 58'

59' 99 Zadoia Yevhenii
14 Milko Vadym

62' 18 Kostyshyn Denys
8 Veleten Vladyslav

66' 7 Lysenko Volodymyr

97 Ihnatenko Danylo 69'

30 Đurasek Neven
20 Di Franko 73'

29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
25 Čuze Mario 73'

82' 15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
13 Havrysh Vitalii

82' 69 Ilin Oleh
9 Diego

9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor 85'

76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
99 Bill 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


